CONCELLO DETEO

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDAS E
ADMITIDOS DO DIVERTEO |

NADAL 2024

COLEXIO DOS TILOS

NUMERO EXPEDIENTE

5053/24

5059/24

5065/24

5066/24

5088/24

5102/24

5103/24

5104/24-1

5104/24-2

RT3513/24

5145/24-1

5145/24-2

5159/24

RT3577/24

5209/24

RT3616/24-1

RT3616/24-2

RT3618/24

5232/24
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